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10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

KLUBOVI

Istra P.
Pula
Biston
Zrinjevac
Metkovic
Hajduk
Vargon
Sv. Jakov

PAR (9 i viSe nastupa)
D. Tonejc - I. Luksi¢
G. Stjepcevic - D. Iki¢
M. Cubela - M. Mili¢evi¢
N. Maroevié - B. Cupié¢
. Luksi¢ - N. Tadi¢
J. Buterin - D. Iki¢
J. Krsticevic - M. Vidovic
J. Buterin - D. Pavia
M. Bajo - R. Stani¢

. K. Saban - L. Petz

. R. Marko¢ - B. Cupi¢

. J. Krsticevi¢ - M. Jerci¢

. L. Gaspar - J. Granci¢

. V. Speli¢ - R. Mar¢elja

. D. Zivoli¢ - D. Babi¢

. S. Gulja - K. Prodan

. L. Krsticevic - I. Kezi¢

IGRAC
D. lki¢
J. Buterin
B. Cupi¢
M. Mili¢evic
N. Maroevi¢
. Luksié
S. Gulja
J. Krsticevic
L. Gaspar
. D. Tonejc
. V. Speli¢
. K. Prodan
. G. Stjepcevic
. M. Jercic¢
. M. Bajo
. M. Cubela
. D. Pavia
. L. Petz
. N. Tadi¢

PAROVI

Osvojeno Odigrano| Postotak

102
96
94
77
75
71
65
60

640

Klub

Istra

Pula
Biston
Hajduk
Istra

Pula
Metkovic¢
Pula
Biston
Sv. Jakov
Hajduk
Metkovic
Zrinjevac
Istra

Pula
Vargon
Metkovic

160 [1163,75%
160 1160,00%
160 1158,75%
160 48R %
160 IN46)88%
160 WN44;38%
160 140,63%
160 [11187,50%
1280
Osvojio  Odigrao
18 20
20 24
20 26
23 34
12 18
21 32
13 20
23 36
17 28
10 18
12 22
15 28
9 20
8 20
7 20
9 28
5 20
KLUB

Hajduk

Hajduk
Istra P.
Vargon

Zrinjevac
Istra P.
Istra P.
Vargon

Istra P.

Parova
23

15

22

20

24

24

26

26

180

Postotak
90,00%
83,33%
76,92%
67,65%
66,67%
65,63%
65,00%
63,89%
60,71%
55,56%
54,55%
53,57%
45,00%
40,00%
35,00%
32,14%
25,00%

Osvojio
24,00
24,00
20,00
19,50
17,50
17,00
17,00
16,00
15,00
14,50
14,50
14,50
14,00
13,50
13,50
12,50
12,50
12,50
12,25

Odigrao
34,00
37,00
35,75
28,00
27,00
24,25
38,75
30,00
21,75
20,00
28,00
33,25
17,00
25,00
26,00
19,00
20,25
25,50
19,75

Postotak
70,59%
64,86%
55,94%
69,64%
64,81%
70,10%
43,87%
53,33%
68,97%
72,50%
51,79%
43,61%
82,35%
54,00%
51,92%
65,79%
61,73%
49,02%
62,03%



20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
63
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

. |. Hajsek

. R. Marcelja
. M. Krizmani¢
. R. Stani¢

. M. Begovic¢
. M. Vidovi¢
. J. Magli¢

. L. Jozipovi¢
. A. Corluka

. T. Kolobari¢
. M. Gabri¢

. M. Dodig

. |. Gali¢

. F. Klari¢

. T. Kuljis

. D. Jermanis
. S. Jureti¢

. N. Vicevic¢

. L. Sipek

. R. Marko¢

. M. Nacinovi¢
. A. Sipek

. M. Jozipovi¢
P.Vlahutin
G. Percan
P. Fiorovic
D. Babic

K. Saban

Z. Jer&inovi¢
. D. Gudelj

. S. Zemunovié
. D. Zivoli¢

. M. Ribi¢i¢

. Z. Cuculi¢

. M. Petkovié
. J. Granci¢

. M. Granci¢
. L. Krsticevic
. P. Cubela

. M. Valencic¢
. |. Kezi¢

. V. Glavi¢

. F. Matijasic¢
. P. Flego

. I. Nacinovi¢
. V. Sari¢

. D. Poslek

. K. Vukeli¢

. Z. Gasi¢

. D. Jelovica
. L. Tus

. J. Glavini¢

Zrinjevac
Istra P.
Istra P.

Zrinjevac

Zrinjevac

Zrinjevac

Zrinjevac
Istra P.
Vargon

Hajduk
Istra P.

Hajduk
Vargon
Hajduk

Zrinjevac

Vargon
Hajduk
Zrinjevac
Hajduk

Vargon

Istra P.
Istra P.
Vargon
Vargon

Vargon
Hajduk

Hajduk

12,25
11,50
10,75
10,75
10,50
10,00
10,00
9,25
9,00
9,00
8,50
8,25
8,25
8,00
7,75
7,50
7,50
7,50
7,50
7,50
7,00
7,00
6,50
6,25
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
5,50
5,50
5,50
5,25
5,00
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,25
4,00
4,00
4,00
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,25
3,00
3,00
2,75
2,50
2,00
2,00

26,00
22,75
13,00
18,00
20,75
19,00
23,00
14,00
17,00
18,75
16,00
15,25
16,25
20,00
13,50
11,75
18,75
19,00
19,00
19,75

9,25
17,50
16,75
13,75

9,00
16,50
16,75
17,00
19,00
10,25
12,00
16,00

8,75
11,75

7,00
10,50
18,75
15,00

6,00
10,75
13,00

5,25

6,00
10,00
12,00

4,75
10,00
11,25

2,75

4,00

5,00
12,75

47,12%
50,55%
82,69%
59,72%
50,60%
52,63%
43,48%
66,07%
52,94%
48,00%
53,13%
54,10%
50,77%
40,00%
57,41%
63,83%
40,00%
39,47%
39,47%
37,97%
75,68%
40,00%
38,81%
45,45%
66,67%
36,36%
35,82%
35,29%
31,58%
53,66%
45,83%
34,38%
60,00%
42,55%
64,29%
42,86%
24,00%
28,33%
66,67%
37,21%
30,77%
66,67%
58,33%
35,00%
29,17%
68,42%
30,00%
26,67%
100,00%
62,50%
40,00%
15,69%



72

73.
74.
75.
76.
76.
78.

79
80
81
81
83
84
85
85
85
88
88

. A. Prlaguzi¢
S. Ladavac
Z. Sabi¢

Z. Vuceti¢
D. Topi¢

P. Barlian
S. Ban

. L. Poli¢

. M. Vrdoljak
. |. Jakomini¢
. F. Jakomini¢
. |. Aleksi¢

. S. Segetin

. L. Tomi¢

. M. C. Yakin
. A. A. Recep
. A. Lucic¢

. D. DZida

Zrinjevac
Zrinjevac

Vargon
Vargon

Hajduk

1,50
1,25
1,25
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,50
0,25
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

5,75
4,25
11,25
1,00
2,00
2,00
4,00
3,25
0,50
0,25
0,25
1,00
2,00
2,25
2,25
2,25
2,50
2,50

640,00 1.280,00

26,09%
29,41%
11,11%
100,00%
50,00%
50,00%
25,00%
15,38%
50,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%



